
2021-2022 Academic Calendar 

Fall 2021 
Monday August 16 Convocation Day 
Tuesday August 17 College Division Day 
Wednesday August 18 Classes Start 
Monday September 61 Labor Day Holiday1 
Friday November 12 Veterans’ Day Holiday (Observed) 
Wednesday – Friday November 24-261 Thanksgiving Holiday1 
Tuesday December 14 Last Day of Instruction 
Wednesday December 15 Finals 
Thursday December 16 Finals 
Friday December 17 Finals 
Saturday December 18 Saturday Finals 
Monday December 20 Finals 
Tuesday December 21 Finals 
Monday January 3, 2022 by 11 p.m. via Internet Grades Due 

Spring 2022 
Monday January 17 Martin Luther King Holiday 
Tuesday January 18 Classes Start 
Friday – Monday February 18 – 211 Presidents’ Weekend Holiday1

Monday – Saturday April 4 – April 91 Spring Break1 
Friday May 20 Last Day of Instruction 
Saturday May 21 Saturday Finals 
Monday May 23 Finals 
Tuesday May 24 Finals 
Wednesday May 25 Finals 
Thursday May 26 Finals 
Friday May 27 Finals 
Friday and Saturday May 27 and May 28* Commencement Ceremony 
Monday May 30 Memorial Day Holiday 
Thursday June 2, 2022 by 11 p.m. via Internet Grades Due 

1No Saturday classes. 
*Commencement is scheduled on the same workday at a particular college two Academic Years in a row
then switched to the other day for two Academic Years in a row. (Article 8C.3)

1 Variable Flex Day for Faculty for the year 

Summer 2021 Window Period: Tuesday, May 31 to Thursday, August 5, 2021 
Monday, July 5, 2021 Independence Day Holiday 
Grades Due: Monday, August 9, 2021 by 11 p.m. via Internet 


